71999

QUITCLAIM DEED KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Eun-Sook Choi, currently residing at

1321 East 1st Street, Apt. #B, Los Angeles, California 90033 , hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto Hyun-Kyu Choi

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succesors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot 10 of Block 24 in Oregon Shores Subdivision - Unit 2 Tract Number 1113 as shown on the map filed on December 9, 1977 in Volume 21, page 20 of maps in the office of the county recorder of said

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$... 9-OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole paraxies. Consideration (indicate which). O(The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN DRS 20,030. Eim - Sock Chi EUN SOOK CHOI STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on This instrument was acknowledged before me on . Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Eun-Sook Choi STATE OF OREGON, **,** 53. 1321 E 1st St. County of..... L. A. CA 90033 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on theday Hyun-Kyu Chai . 434 E Westchester Pl. o'clock M., and recorded in Fullerton CA 92535 Grantes's Name and Address book/reel/volume No...... SPACE RESERVED ... and/or as fee/file/instru-After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): ment/microfilm/reception No..... Eun-Sook Choi Record of Deeds of said County. 1321 E 1st. St. Witness my hand and seal of L.A. CA 90033 County offixed. Until requested atherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Tip):
Hyun-Kyu Choi
434 E. Westchester Pl.

NAME

By.

TITLE

. Deputy

35

Fullerton CA 92635

3		
	and the second	
	선물을 생물하는 것이 되었습니다. 그 사람들은 것이 되었습니다. 그 것이 되었습니다. 1906년 1일 전 1일	1578
723 10 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
		No. 515
FORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKIK	Menamen.	SECTION METERS
California		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
ate of		Though statute does not require the ready of
ounty of Los Angeles		invaluable to persons regard on the
11/10/03 + - t mo	Louise B. Kwon E, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC.	☐ INDIAIDNAT
nbefore me,		CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
The second secon	Eun Sook Choi NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	пп.е.э.
ersonally appeared	NAME(S) OF SIGNAL OF CATICACTORY EVIDENCE	☐ PARTNER(S) ☐ LIMITED ☐ GENERAL
rpersonally known to me - OR - Tprove	ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
Approx	a la see within institutions and we	TRUSTEE(S)
		GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
	the same in his/her/their	Потнея:
and indicate the distribution to the first the	capacity(les), and that by capacity(les), and that by capacity(les), signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), signature(s) which the	hand .
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL LOUISE B KWON		
Notary Public — California	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
My Coram Expires SEP 22 995	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	PAGE OF CLIPSON, AND
	Comic R. Rem	
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY OPTIONAL SECTION Qui	Pool
	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENTQui	kelalm peed
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	NUMBER OF PAGES One DATE OF DOC	UMENT 11/19/93
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT THE PROCESS OF THE PROCES	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	Princepal
Though the data requested hire is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent realtachment of this form.	SIGNER(S) OTHER TRANSPORTER	P.D. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9130
353555555555555555555555555555555555555	SIGNER(S) OTHER THE STATE OF S	Mintel Many Lord Hours of the Control of the Contro
the state of the s	the state of the s	·
	A 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: SS.	29th day
	o FO	the M93
Filed for record at request of A.D., 19	75 at 315	
of	Deeds on Page Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk
	By Ward	ne Mulespare
FEE \$35.00		
		and the second s